2024?11‘*.2 EFIEY)-AE7H
FS125 X30 #J—2 1.264 km H T B
5 AR —YE(T3E B 2024/11/30 15:20 gy .... -

#RE (20:00 31 L) BAsamsRET 15:20:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
15 15:33:35.944 50.000 25.129 24.871
(8) 1&HE {E A 16 15:34:26.083 50.139 25.133 25.006
1 15:21:59.715 50.828 25.701 25.127 17 15:35:16.081 49.998 25.083 24.915
2 15:22:49.378 49.663 25.015 24.648 18 15:36:06.153 50.072 25.173 24.899
3 15:23:38.753 49.375 24.778 24.597 19 15:36:56.416 50.263 25.334 24.929
p4 15:24:32.417 53.664 25.169 p20 15:37:52.891 56.475 25.208
5 15:26:09.367 1:36.950 24.565
6 15:26:58.848 49.481 24.847 24.634 (64) AH HE
7 15:27:48.317 49.469 24.878 24.591 1 15:21:53.655 51.013 25.903 25.110
8 15:28:37.835 49.518 24.842 24.676 2 15:22:46.743 53.088 27.743 25.345
9 15:29:27.474 49.639 24.921 24.718 3 15:23:36.889 50.146 25.278 24.868
10 15:30:17.018 49.544 24.903 24.641 4 15:24:26.653 49.764 25.000 24.764
11 15:31:07.257 50.239 25.415 24.824 5 15:25:16.457 49.804 25.072 24.732
12 15:31:56.899 49.642 24.958 24.684 6 15:26:06.316 49.859 25.009 24.850
13 15:32:47.707 50.808 25.502 25.306 p7 15:27:01.617 55.301 25.062
14 15:33:38.480 50.773 25.931 24.842 8 15:31:07.715 4:06.098 25.334
15 15:34:28.308 49.828 25.058 24.770 9 15:31:59.252 51.537 26.018 25.519
16 15:35:17.979 49.671 25.008 24.663 10 15:32:49.577 50.325 25.238 25.087
pl7 15:36:12.055 54.076 25.113 11 15:33:41.592 52.015 25.709 26.306
12 15:34:32.158 50.566 25.344 25.222
(50) 2 &&A 13 15:35:22.509 50.351 25.194 25.157
1 15:21:46.210 50.250 25.476 24.774 14 15:36:12.581 50.072 25.098 24.974
2 15:22:36.029 49.819 25.161 24.658 15 15:37:02.548 49.967 25.113 24.854
3 15:23:25.598 49.569 24.964 24.605 16 15:37:52.731 50.183 25.283 24.900
4 15:24:15.072 49.474 24.945 24,529
5 15:25:04.656 49.584 24.978 24.606 (7) /NBE ZiW
6 15:25:54.223 49.567 24.945 24.622 1 15:22:01.104 50.611 25.290 25.321
7 15:26:43.710 49.487 24.887 24.600 2 15:22:51.347 50.243 25.389 24.854
8 15:27:33.206 49.496 24.920 24.576 3 15:23:41.701 50.354 25.035 25.319
9 15:28:22.743 49.537 24.951 24.586 4 15:24:32.060 50.359 25.334 25.025
10 15:32:48.995 4:26.252 25.126 25.555 5 15:25:21.975 49.915 25.083 24.832
11 15:33:40.032 51.037 25.436 25.601 6 15:26:11.837 49.862 25.011 24.851
12 15:34:30.670 50.638 25.321 25.317 7 15:27:01.719 49.882 25.052 24.830
13 15:35:20.726 50.056 25.240 24.816 8 15:27:51.623 49.904 25.024 24.880
14 15:36:10.486 49.760 25.012 24.748 9 15:28:41.715 50.092 25.162 24.930
15 15:37:00.280 49.794 25.015 24.779 p10 15:29:36.766 55.051 25.166
16 15:37:49.995 49.715 24.950 24.765 11 15:32:09.179 2:32.413 25.028
12 15:32:59.265 50.086 25.158 24.928
(19) #&L E2 13 15:33:49.363 50.098 25.173 24.925
1 15:21:58.975 50.643 25.426 25.217 14 15:34:39.551 50.188 25.258 24.930
2 15:22:48.907 49.932 25.201 24.731 15 15:35:29.525 49.974 25.111 24.863
3 15:23:38.592 49.685 24.962 24.723 16 15:36:19.520 49.995 24.986 25.009
4 15:24:29.475 50.883 25.680 25.203 17 15:37:09.526 50.006 25.065 24.941
5 15:25:19.401 49.926 25.080 24.846 18 15:37:59.586 50.060 25.130 24.930
6 15:26:08.993 49.592 24.904 24.688
7 15:26:58.977 49.984 24.971 25.013 (26) FH &
8 15:27:49.003 50.026 25.237 24.789 1 15:22:00.111 51.469 25.751 25.718
9 15:28:39.230 50.227 25.023 25.204 2 15:22:50.396 50.285 25.392 24.893
p10 15:29:33.230 54.000 25.124 3 15:23:41.443 51.047 25.365 25.682
11 15:31:57.419 2:24.189 26.949 4 15:24:31.993 50.550 25.411 25.139
12 15:32:47.720 50.301 25.182 25.119 5 15:25:22.428 50.435 25.492 24,943
13 15:33:38.821 51.101 26.182 24.919 6 15:26:12.334 49.906 25.040 24.866
14 15:34:28.928 50.107 25.148 24.959 7 15:27:02.375 50.041 25.103 24.938
15 15:35:18.766 49.838 25.026 24.812 8 15:27:52.260 49.885 24.984 24.901
16 15:36:08.706 49.940 25.066 24.874 9 15:28:42.330 50.070 25.118 24.952
17 15:36:59.288 50.582 25.772 24.810 10 15:29:32.230 49.900 25.081 24.819
18 15:37:49.432 50.144 25.231 24.913 pil 15:30:26.022 53.792 25.032
12 15:32:48.629 2:22.607 26.191
(34) ¥ H & 13 15:33:40.246 51.617 26.173 25.444
1 15:21:55.775 50.601 25.549 25.052 14 15:34:31.183 50.937 25.801 25.136
2 15:22:45.987 50.212 25.347 24.865 15 15:35:21.815 50.632 25.540 25.092
3 15:23:36.059 50.072 25.151 24.921 16 15:36:12.006 50.191 25.090 25.101
4 15:24:25.821 49.762 25.030 24.732 17 15:37:02.385 50.379 25.010 25.369
5 15:25:16.026 50.205 25.316 24.889 18 15:37:53.141 50.756 25.705 25.051
6 15:26:05.633 49.607 24.908 24.699
7 15:26:55.665 50.032 25.205 24.827 (13) ;th b RE4t
8 15:27:45.858 50.193 25.318 24.875 1 15:21:51.980 50.869 25.748 25.121
9 15:28:35.997 50.139 25.204 24.935 2 15:22:42.150 50.170 25.247 24,923
10 15:29:25.895 49.898 25.125 24.773 3 15:23:32.966 50.816 25.220 25.596
11 15:30:15.790 49.895 25.157 24.738 4 15:24:24.654 51.688 26.824 24.864
12 15:31:05.781 49.991 25.066 24.925 5 15:25:14.585 49.931 25.108 24.823
13 15:31:55.678 49.897 25.063 24.834 6 15:26:04.745 50.160 25.126 25.034
14 15:32:45.944 50.266 25.473 24.793 7 15:26:55.195 50.450 25.169 25.281
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2024 ERT 1) AB7H:
FS125 X30 Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT IE B 2024/14/30 15:20 gy ..l. n

#RE (20:00 31 L) BAsamsRET 15:20:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
8 15:27:45.707 50.512 25.535 24.977 15 15:37:05.462 50.672 25.461 25.211
9 15:28:35.786 50.079 25.198 24.881 16 15:37:56.184 50.722 25.499 25.223
10 15:29:26.447 50.661 25.608 25.053
11 15:30:16.514 50.067 25.193 24.874 (24) X §E2
12 15:31:06.499 49.985 25.100 24.885 1 15:21:49.921 51.700 26.181 25.519
13 15:31:56.533 50.034 25.118 24.916 2 15:22:41.204 51.283 25.940 25.343
14 15:32:47.848 51.315 25.677 25.638 3 15:23:32.057 50.853 25.672 25.181
15 15:33:39.898 52.050 26.242 25.808 4 15:24:22.886 50.829 25.495 25.334
16 15:34:30.694 50.796 25.360 25.436 5 15:25:13.708 50.822 25.472 25.350
17 15:35:21.272 50.578 25.564 25.014 6 15:26:04.942 51.234 25.791 25.443
18 15:36:11.365 50.093 25.067 25.026 7 15:26:56.725 51.783 26.234 25.549
19 15:37:01.540 50.175 25.180 24.995 8 15:27:47.495 50.770 25.475 25.295
p20 15:37:58.568 57.028 25.236 9 15:28:38.589 51.094 25.593 25.501
p10 15:29:34.880 56.291 25.673
(21) AR kS 11 15:31:12.870 1:37.990 25.582
1 15:25:50.791 57.999 26.104 31.895 12 15:32:04.060 51.190 25.702 25.488
2 15:26:45.161 54.370 29.195 25.175 13 15:32:55.245 51.185 25.847 25.338
3 15:27:35.523 50.362 25.435 24.927 14 15:33:46.377 51.132 25.772 25.360
4 15:28:25.742 50.219 25.320 24.899 15 15:34:37.611 51.234 25.638 25.596
5 15:29:16.035 50.293 25.326 24.967 16 15:35:28.885 51.274 25.514 25.760
6 15:30:14.583 58.548 32.635 25.913 17 15:36:19.924 51.039 25.491 25.548
7 15:31:08.148 53.565 28.113 25.452 18 15:37:10.696 50.772 25.444 25.328
8 15:31:58.750 50.602 25.409 25.193 19 15:38:01.870 51.174 25.540 25.634
9 15:32:49.271 50.521 25.455 25.066
10 15:33:41.874 52.603 25.709 26.894
11 15:34:34.641 52.767 27.509 25.258
12 15:35:25.163 50.522 25.443 25.079
13 15:36:15.609 50.446 25.321 25.125
14 15:37:05.848 50.239 25.236 25.003
15 15:37:56.282 50.434 25.237 25.197
(94) Vv RHY
1 15:21:56.374 50.783 25.780 25.003
2 15:22:47.154 50.780 25.782 24.998
3 15:23:37.502 50.348 25.316 25.032
4 15:24:27.732 50.230 25.190 25.040
5 15:25:18.127 50.395 25.177 25.218
6 15:26:08.495 50.368 25.109 25.259
7 15:26:58.785 50.290 25.178 25.112
8 15:27:49.823 51.038 25.914 25.124
9 15:28:40.464 50.641 25.549 25.092
10 15:29:31.117 50.653 25.382 25.271
pil 15:30:24.697 53.580 25.320
12 15:32:47.934 2:23.237 26.036
13 15:33:40.135 52.201 26.759 25.442
14 15:34:32.476 52.341 26.334 26.007
15 15:35:23.238 50.762 25.524 25.238
16 15:36:13.853 50.615 25.352 25.263
17 15:37:04.419 50.566 25.362 25.204
18 15:37:54.941 50.522 25.371 25.151
(25) ARER 22
pl 15:22:05.734 59.085 26.926
2 15:23:45.311 1:39.577 25.137
3 15:24:35.878 50.567 25.584 24.983
4 15:25:26.239 50.361 25.484 24.877
p5 15:26:22.408 56.169 25.465
(78) 1&ME E®
1 15:21:59.192 52.284 26.292 25.992
2 15:22:50.094 50.902 25.476 25.426
3 15:23:41.160 51.066 25.567 25.499
4 15:24:32.431 51.271 26.055 25.216
5 15:25:23.130 50.699 25.423 25.276
6 15:26:13.756 50.626 25.419 25.207
7 15:27:05.338 51.582 26.315 25.267
8 15:27:55.904 50.566 25.410 25.156
9 15:28:46.804 50.900 25.666 25.234
p10 15:29:43.762 56.958 26.026
11 15:33:41.924 3:58.162 25.766
12 15:34:33.210 51.286 25.746 25.540
13 15:35:24.149 50.939 25.589 25.350
14 15:36:14.790 50.641 25.394 25.247
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